Blutspenden in 52428 Jilich bis zum 15.09.2025

Mo
Do
Mi
Mi
Mo

26.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Julich 52428
MGJ Madchen Gymnasium Julich
Dr.-Weyer-Str. 5

Julich 52428
Krankenhaus Julich
Kurflrstenstr. 22

Julich 52428 - Koslar
Birgerhalle
Rathausstr. 17

Julich 52428 - Koslar
Birgerhalle
Rathausstr. 17

Julich 52428
MGJ Madchen Gymnasium Julich
Dr.-Weyer-Str. 5



